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Date : 5/3/2019
Time : 8:37:00 AM

Foreign Exchange Rate

Foreign Currencies

usD

GBP

EUR

JPY

sSGD

HKD

IDR

AUD

CAD

CHF

CNY

DKK

INR

NOK

MNZD

SEK

Export/Sight Bill Telegraphic Transfer
31.60800 31.708600
41.38374 41.51546
Ja.b7261 J32.76594

0.28099 0.28156
23.21616 23.29193
4.002656 401842
0.00215 0.00216
22 26637 22 32719
23.62648 23.70335
31.92128 31.62132
468979 470470
473063 474582
0.42509 0.42550
2.06006 3.29161

21.43769 21.00583
2.31020 2.32089

Buying Rates

v March

v| [2019 v

Selling Rates

Telegraphic Transfer

32.10800

42 54940

36.54313

0.288459

23.73087

411145

0.00235

22.54402

24 20782

32.23210

483617

494732

0.47046

3.78198

21.984581

3.00728

*The above rates are subject to change during the course of the day without prior notice.”

Flease contact our Commercial Treasury/Treasury Sales team on Tel. 614-4847-36
for transaction above USD3,000 or equivalent or for currencies not listed above.
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